
 

 

Nimitz Softball Schedule 2025 
Day Date Type Opponent Site Time 
Sat. Jan. 25 Scrimmage Alumni Game Home JV/Var  

11 AM 
Tues. Jan. 28 Scrimmage  Garland High 

School 
Home JV 5:30 PM/Var 7 

PM 
Friday Jan. 31 Scrimmage Highland Park Highland Park JV 5PM/ Var 6:30 

PM 
Tuesday Feb. 4 Non-District 

Game 
 

Pinkston Pinkston 4:30-May be V 
only 

Tuesday Feb. 11 Non-District 
Game 
 

Arlington Bowie  Workman 
Softball Complex  

Varsity-5:30 PM 
JV to follow 

Tuesday Feb. 18 Non-District 
Game 
 

Arlington 
Heights 

Home May be V only 

Friday Feb. 20-22 Varsity 
Tournament 

Brewer 
Tournament 

TBD TBD 

Tuesday Feb. 25 Non-District 
Game 
 

Sam Houston Home JV 5:30 PM/Var 7 
PM 

Friday Feb. 27-Mar. 1 Varsity 
Tournament 
 

Mesquite 
Invitational 

TBD TBD 

Tuesday/Friday Mar. 4 & 7 District Game BYE   
Monday Mar. 10 District Game Irving HS Home JV 5:30 PM/Var 7 

PM 
Wednesday Mar. 12 District Game Irving HS Irving HS JV 5 11 AM/Var 1 

PM 
Tuesday Mar. 18 District Game Macarthur HS Macarthur HS JV 5:30 PM/Var 7 

PM 
Thursday Mar. 20 JV Tournament South Hills 

Invitational 
TBD TBD 

Friday Mar. 21 District Game Macarthur HS Home JV 5:30 PM/Var 7 
PM 

Saturday Mar. 22 JV Tournament  South Hills 
Invitational 

TBD TBD 

Tuesday Mar. 25 District Game Richardson HS Home JV 5:30 PM/Var 7 
PM 

Friday Mar. 28 District Game Richardson HS Richardson HS JV 5:30 PM/Var 7 
PM 

Tuesday April 1 District Game Berkner HS 
Teacher 
Appreciation 
Night 

Home JV 5:30 PM/Var 7 
PM 

Friday April 4 District Game Berkner HS Berkner HS JV 5:30 PM/Var 7 
PM 

Tuesday April 8 District Game Pearce HS Home JV 5:30 PM/Var 7 
PM 

Friday April 11 District Game Pearce HS Pearce HS JV 5:30 PM/Var 7 
PM 

Wednesday April 16 District Game  Lake Highlands Lake Highlands JV 5:30 PM/Var 7 
PM 

Thursday April 17 District Game Lake Highlands 
Senior Night 

Home JV 5:30 PM/Var 7 
PM 

 

Head Coach: Carrie Caldwell Superintendent: Magda A. Hernandez 
Assistant Coaches: William Quillan and 
Kevelle Harmon  

Executive Athletic Director: Mike Luttrell 

Athletic Coordinator: Mark Small Athletic Director: Natasha Stewart 
Assistant Athletic Coordinator: Carrie Caldwell Principal: Trent Nickerson 
Trainers: Jessa Salinas and Hector Perez  

Address: 100 W Oakdale Road, Irving, TX 75050 


